Kablolar

Uriin

DIGITUS DK-1617-005 LSZH CAT6 PATCH KABLO
GRI 0,50M

DIGITUS DK-1617-005/BL LSZH CAT6 PATCH
KABLO SIYAH 0,50M

DIGITUS DK-1617-005/B LSZH CAT6 PATCH KABLO
0,50M

DIGITUS DK-1617-100 PATCH KABLO CAT6 GRI 10
METRE

BEEK BC-U6050R CAT6 PATCH KABLO 5MT

DIGITUS DK-1617-050/BL CAT6 PATCH KABLO
SIYAH 5 METRE

NENANANENEN

Marka

Digitus

Digitus

Digitus

Digitus

Beek

Digitus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

0,89 USD

0,89 USD

1,05 USD

7,35 USD

3,15 USD

3,57 USD



